Mechanical Anchors
www.rawlplug.com 1
R-SPL-II-C SafetyPlus-II Countersunk
High performance mechanical anchor - loose bolt option
Approvals and Reports
•	 ETA-14/0345
Product information
1.	Drill a hole of required diameter and depth

•	 Unreinforced concrete
•	 Reinforced concrete
Mechanical Anchors
www.rawlplug.com 2
Product information
Size Product Code
Anchor Fixture
Thread size External diameter Length Max. thickness Hole diameter
d d
nom
L t
fix
d
f
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
M6 R-SPL-II-06080/25C 6 10 80 25 17/12
M8 R-SPL-II-08090/26C 8 12 90 26 21/14
M10 R-SPL-II-10100/27C 10 15 100 27 26/17
M12 R-SPL-II-12125/33C 12 18 125 33 31/20
Installation data
Size M6 M8 M10 M12
Thread diameter d [mm] 6 8 10 12
Hole diameter in substrate d

[kN] - 10.20 17.00
Partial safety factor γ
MsV,seisC2
- 1.25
Product commercial data
Size Product Code
Anchor Quantity [pcs] Weight [kg]
Bar Codes
Thread size
[mm]
Length
[mm]
Box Outer Pallet Box Outer Pallet
M6 R-SPL-II-06080/25C1) 6 80 50 400 9600 2.1 16.6 429.4 5010445007408
M8 R-SPL-II-08090/26C1) 8 90 25 200 4800 1.79 14.4 374.3 5010445007415
M10 R-SPL-II-10100/27C1) 10 100 20 200 4800 2.3 23.2 586.8 5010445007422
M12 R-SPL-II-12125/33C1) 12 125 20 80 1920 4.5 18.1 463.9 5010445007439
1)	 ETA-14/0345